)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 04:10:53 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0052 General Bill, By Passailaigue

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 9, TITLE 11 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY
ADDING SECTION 11-9-145 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE A STATE AGENCY TO CONTRACT BY THE COMPETITIVE BIDDING
PROCESS, FOR THE SALE OF ADVERTISING SPACE, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DISTRIBUTION OF ADVERTISING
REVENUE, TO PROVIDE THE REQUIREMENTS WHICH ADVERTISING AND THE SALE OF ADVERTISING MUST MEET,
AND TO PROVIDE A PROCEDURE FOR WRITTEN OBJECTION TO ADVERTISING PLACED PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

01/14/97
01/14/97
03/12/97
03/13/97
03/13/97
03/18/97
03/19/97
03/19/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-102

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-102

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-29

Page 1 of 1



