

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### S 0052 General Bill, By Passailaigue

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 9, TITLE 11 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-9-145 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE A STATE AGENCY TO CONTRACT BY THE COMPETITIVE BIDDING PROCESS, FOR THE SALE OF ADVERTISING SPACE, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DISTRIBUTION OF ADVERTISING REVENUE, TO PROVIDE THE REQUIREMENTS WHICH ADVERTISING AND THE SALE OF ADVERTISING MUST MEET, AND TO PROVIDE A PROCEDURE FOR WRITTEN OBJECTION TO ADVERTISING PLACED PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

01/14/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-102
01/14/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-102
03/12/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
03/13/97	Senate	Amended SJ-28
03/13/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
03/18/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/19/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
03/19/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-29